Substance Registry Services - Effluent Guidelines - Part 437 - Centralized Waste Treatment

Internal Tracking Synonym

Number

149963
149989
29934

10470

7443

150029
10900

150078

Antimony
Arsenic

Bis(2-
ethylhexyl)
phthalate

Butylbenzyl
phthalate

2-Butanone

Cadmium

Carbazole

Cobalt

Name Quality

Unknown
Valid

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Valid

Unknown

Unknown

Substance Name Registry Name

Antimony
Arsenic

1,2-
Benzenedic
arboxylic
acid, 1,2-
bis(2-
ethylhexyl)
ester

1,2-
Benzenedic
arboxylic

acid, 1-butyl

2-

(phenylmeth

yl) ester

2-Butanone

Cadmium
9H-
Carbazole
Cobalt

Antimony
Arsenic
Di(2-
ethylhexyl)
phthalate

Butyl benzyl

phthalate

Methyl ethyl

ketone
Cadmium

Carbazole

Cobalt

CAS

7440-36-0
7440-38-2
117-81-7

85-68-7

78-93-3

7440-43-9
86-74-8

7440-48-4

TSN

EPA ID

Molecular
Formula

Sb
As
C24H3804

C19H2004

C4H80O

Cd
C12HON

Co

Active Status
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mafggglrﬂacking Synonym Name Quality Substance Name Registry Name  CAS TSN EPA ID II\:Ang;CULfIaar Active Status
150086 Copper Unknown Copper Copper 7440-50-8 Cu
2444 Cyanide Unknown  Cyanide Cyanide 57-12-5 CN
33456 n-Decane  Unknown Decane Decane 124-18-5 C10H22
18333 Acetopheno Unknown Ethanone, Acetopheno 98-86-2 C8H80O
ne 1-phenyl-  ne
40691 Fluoranthen Unknown Fluoranthen Fluoranthen 206-44-0 C16H10
e e e
149583 Lead Valid Lead Lead 7439-92-1 Pb
149633 Mercury Valid Mercury Mercury 7439-97-6 Hg
149674 Nickel Unknown  Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 Ni
57372 n- Unknown  Octadecane Octadecane 593-45-3 C18H38
Octadecane
749655 Oil and Unknown  Oil and E749655
grease grease --
CWA 304B
1640606 BOD5 Unknown  Oxygen Biochemical E1640606
demand, oxygen

biochemical, demand,
standard standard
conditions conditions

25510 Phenol Unknown Phenol Phenol 108-95-2 C6H60
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mafggglrﬂacking Synonym Name Quality Substance Name Registry Name  CAS EPA ID II\:Ang;CULfIaar Active Status
11536 2,4,6- Unknown Phenol, 2,4,6- 88-06-2 C6H3CI30O
Trichlorophe 2,4,6- Trichlorophe
nol trichloro- nol
16147 o-Cresol Unknown Phenol, 2- o-Cresol 95-48-7 C7H80
methyl-
23606 p-Cresol Unknown Phenol, 4- p-Cresol 106-44-5 C7H80
methyl-
4309 Acetone Unknown  2- Acetone 67-64-1 C3H60
Propanone
27037 Pyridine Valid Pyridine Pyridine 110-86-1 C5H5N
154310 Selenium Unknown Selenium Selenium 7782-49-2 Se
149849 Silver Unknown  Silver Silver 7440-22-4 Ag
1642818 TSS Unknown Solids, total Total E1642818
suspended suspended
solids
149922 Tin Unknown Tin Tin 7440-31-5 Sn
149930 Titanium Unknown Titanium Titanium 7440-32-6 Ti
150193 Vanadium Unknown  Vanadium Vanadium 7440-62-2 V
150235 Zinc Unknown Zinc Zinc 7440-66-6 Zn
17028275 pH Unknown pH E17028275
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